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FATHER FLANAGAN’S BOYS HOME 

Boys Town Nebraska 
 

DAILY SCHEDULE   
November 9, 1944 

MON.                 TUES. 
WED.                  FRI.                     SAT.                 SUN. 
THURS. 
______________________________________________ 

 
 
	 	First Call  

Reville and Bell 
Assembly 
Church Call…March to Church 
Mess Call 
Police and Sick Call  
Inspection 
School Call 
Classes – First Period 
    “ - Second  “  
    “ - Third     “ 
   “ - Fourth     “  
Battalion Inspection 
Church Call 
High Mass (Voluntary) 
Mess Call 
Assembly 
School Call 
Classes – Fifth Period 
   “         - Sixth “  
   “ - Seventh   “  

6:30 
6:45 
6:50 
 
6:55 
7:20 
7:35 
7:40 
7:50 
8:40 
9:30 
10:20 
 
 
 
11:10 
11:15 
11:55 
12:00 
12:50 
1:40 

5:55 
6:10 
6:15 
6:20 
6:55 
7:20 
7:35 
7:40 
7:50 
8:40 
9:30 
10:20 
 
 
 
11:10 
11:15 
11:55 
12:00 
12:40 
1:40 

7:00 
7:15 
7:20 
 
7:25 
7:55 
 
 
 
 
 
 
10:00 
 
 
12:00 
12:05 
 
 

6:30 
6:45 
6:50 
7:00 
8:00 
8:25 
8:40 
 
 
 
 
 
 
9:50 
10:00 
12:10 
12:15 
 
 
 

Athletics and Recreation   1:00  to 4:00 
Drill – First Call 
Assembly 
Recall from Drill 
Athletics 
First Call, Parade 
Assembly 
Church Call 
Assembly 
Church Call (Confessions) 
First Cal Conference-Father Flanagan 
Conference Father Flanagan 
Recall from Athletics 
Retreat – First Call 
Assembly 
Mess Call 
Assembly 
First Call 
Assembly 
Church Call (March to Church) 
School Call 
Assembly Study 
Choir 
                                                                                                                              
Grade School Recall 

2:30 
2:35 
4:05 
4:15 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
5:30 
5:50 
5:55 
6:00 
 
 
 
 
7:10 
7:15 
7:15 
 
8:45 

2:30 
2:35 
4:05 
4:15 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
5:30 
5:50 
5:55 
6:00 
 
7:05 
7:10 
7:15 
7:40 
7:45 
After 
Church 
8:45 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
4:00 
4:55 
5:00 
 
No Retreat 
 
5:55 
6:00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
3:00 
3:15 
3:50 
3:55 
 
 
 
 
No Retreat 
 
4:55 
5:00 
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MON.                 TUES. 
WED.                  FRI.                     SAT.                 SUN. 
THURS. 
______________________________________________ 

	

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

George L. Morrow,  
Lt. Col., U.S.A. 

 
 
 
	

Confessions 
Junior Tattoo 
Junior Taps 
High School Recall 
Confessions 
High School Tattoo 
High School Taps 
Church Call and Confession 
Training Films 
First Call Assembly 
Tatoo 
                                                                                                                                                           
 
 
Taps 

8:45 
9:00 
9:15 
9:15 
9:15 
9:30 
9:45 

8:45 
9:00 
9:15 
9:15 
9:15 
9:30 
9:45 

 
9:00 
9:15 
 
 
9:30 
9:45 
7:00 
7:55 
8:00 
 

 
9:00 
9:15 
 
 
9:30 
9:45 
 
 
 
10 min. 
after 
Entertainment 
 
15 min. 
after Tatoo 


