Father Flanagan's Boys Home

Daily Schedule November 9, 1944

Courtesy Boys Town Hall of History, Nebraska







	DATLY	SCHEDULE	N	ovember 9,	944
		MON. WED. THURS.	TUES. FRI.	SAT.	SUN.
Pirst Call. Reville and Bell. Assembly. Church CallMarch to Church Mess Call. Police and Sick Call. Inspection School Call. Classes - First Period " - Second " " - Fourth " Battalion Inspection Church Call High Mass (Voluntary) Mess Call Assembly. School Call Classes - Fifth Period " - Sixth " " - Seventh " Athletics and Recreation Drill - First Call Assembly. Recall from Drill Athletics First Call. Conference-Father Flan Conference Father Flan Conference Father Flan Conference Father Flan Recall from Athletics. Retreat - First Call Assembly Church Call Assembly Church Call (March to Church). School Call Assembly Mess Call Assembly Study Church Call (March to Church). School Call Assembly Study Church Call (March to Church). School Call Assembly Study Church Call Recall Confessions Junior Tattoo Junior Tattoo Junior Taps High School Recall Confessions Junior Tattoo: High School Tattoo:.	agan.	6:30 6:45 6:50 6:55 7:20 7:35 7:40 7:50 8:40 9:30 10:20 11:10 11:15 11:55 12:00 12:50 1:40 2:35 4:05 4:15 5:30 5:55 6:00 7:10 7:15	.6:106:156:206:557:207:357:40 .7:50 .8:40 .9:30 .10:20 .11:1011:1511:1511:1511:1511:1511:1511:1511:1511:1511:1511:1511:1511:1511:1511:1511:1511:1511:1511:1011:1511:1011:1511:1511:1011:1511:10	7:15	6:456:507:008:008:258:409:5010:0012:1012:15 4:003:503:55No Retreat4:555.\$\$
					after Entertain
Taps		••••••		•••••	15 min. after Tate

Courtesy Boys Town Hall of History, Nebraska







FATHER FLANAGAN'S BOYS HOME Boys Town Nebraska

DAILY SCHEDULE

November 9, 1944

MON. TUES.
WED. FRI. SAT. SUN.
THURS.

		I		0.00
First Call	6:30	5:55	7:00	6:30
Reville and Bell	6:45	6:10	7:15	6:45
Assembly	6:50	6:15	7:20	6:50
Church CallMarch to Church		6:20		7:00
Mess Call	6:55	6:55	7:25	8:00
Police and Sick Call	7:20	7:20	7:55	8:25
Inspection	7:35	7:35		8:40
School Call	7:40	7:40		
Classes – First Period	7:50	7:50		
" - Second "	8:40	8:40		
" - Third "	9:30	9:30		
" - Fourth "	10:20	10:20		
Battalion Inspection			10:00	
Church Call				9:50
High Mass (Voluntary)				10:00
Mess Call	11:10	11:10	12:00	12:10
Assembly	11:15	11:15	12:05	12:15
School Call	11:55	11:55	12.00	12.10
Classes – Fifth Period	12:00	12:00		
" - Sixth "	12:50	12:40		
- Seventh	1:40	1:40	4.00	1 100
Athletics and Recreation			1:00	to 4:00
Drill – First Call	2:30	2:30		
Assembly	2:35	2:35		
Recall from Drill	4:05	4:05		
Athletics	4:15	4:15		
First Call, Parade				3:00
Assembly				3:15
Church Call				3:50
Assembly				3:55
Church Call (Confessions)			4:00	
First Cal Conference-Father Flanagan			4:55	
Conference Father Flanagan			5:00	
Recall from Athletics	5:30	5:30		
Retreat – First Call	5:50	5:50	No Retreat	No Retreat
Assembly	5:55	5:55		
Mess Call	6:00	6:00	5:55	4:55
Assembly	0.00	0.00	6:00	5:00
First Call		7:05	0.00	0.00
Assembly		7:10		
Church Call (March to Church)		7:15		
School Call	7:10	7:40		
Assembly Study	7:10	7:45		
Choir	7:15	After		
CHOIL	1.15	Church		
Grade School Recall	9.45	8:45		
Grade School Recall	8:45	0.40		







MON.	TUES.		
WED.	FRI.	SAT.	SUN.
THURS.			

Confessions	8:45	8:45		
Junior Tattoo	9:00	9:00	9:00	9:00
Junior Taps	9:15	9:15	9:15	9:15
High School Recall	9:15	9:15		
Confessions	9:15	9:15		
High School Tattoo	9:30	9:30	9:30	9:30
High School Taps	9:45	9:45	9:45	9:45
Church Call and Confession			7:00	
Training Films			7:55	
First Call Assembly			8:00	
Tatoo				10 min.
				after
				Entertainment
Tono				15 min.
Taps				after Tatoo
				aitei 14100

George L. Morrow, Lt. Col., U.S.A.





